Specifikacija proizvoda

Preporucena dimenzl'lja stampe:

|Dimenzija:

eto tezina:
ruto tezina:
Stranaju katalogu:
—_
Pakovanje:
Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:
Carinska tarifa:
[

sreprni
70 x 100 cm ]

700 x 1000 mm

13 kg

13.28 kg

140

1

0.78 mx0.12 mx1.26 m
13.28 kg
8605040054512
761699900000
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